ASAHI KASEI CORP

ASAH| KASEI CORP
WKN: 3407

ISIN:  JP3111200006

Overview

2024/09/18 17:27:25

Price
6.448 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.06% (0.00)

JP3111200006
3407

Munich

EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

9,134 EUR

NIKKEI 225

6.452 EUR (388)
6.708 EUR (373)
6.428 EUR
6.448 EUR
6.428 EUR
6.444 EUR
5.662 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11 =
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3111200006&ID_NOTATION=18760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3111200006&ID_NOTATION=18760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a095942b8917f1378289d9eb99d4d5e4483408d0479e54f71fe56f78678db0e&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=91e2db77dd63f47a7&time=1726773805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5be4a1cbfa60915c6afe5c0500cfe5073b0378b34563245500c2f7cd2606a31b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b6aa5264dd2c94ca&time=1726773805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bdbcf7f8b333b02640d080cd4755577a4ac33664029d7fb2072e203b430f714&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7bbf81a0c3bc916bd&time=1726773805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15148a29640f9559563a900712981dc0c0595e9dc555175aa0ec8500615b14be&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba0e004cbfe0c4c90&time=1726773805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c216070ba707a5edcf56227c3bff71ef9779b32a6bb5b67166eb071830bc86d0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b2858445aa4ea00a&time=1726773805&tool=RSC

ASAHI KASEI CORP

Details

2024/09/18 17:27:25

Price
6.448 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.06% (0.00)

ISIN JP3111200006
Symbol 3407
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 9,134 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.452 EUR (388)
Ask (Ask size) 6.708 EUR (373)
Open 6.428 EUR
High 6.448 EUR
Low 6.428 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.444 EUR
VWAP 5.662 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.33% +2.12% -33.92%
Perf (abs.) -0.29 +0.13 -3.31
Beta - - -
Volatility 24.92 22.73 22.42

ERSTE

Group

10.00 JM I»
00 |

8.00 || | V
7.00 J hH

6.00 ’

5.00

rl,B

Sy

WM. WLN f/)wk !'

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 6.578 EUR
17

Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 1,035.00 JPY

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 6.47 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 17:27 6.448 EUR
18

Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 6.46 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

33.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.436 EUR (0)
6.228 EUR (0)

6.085 EUR (30)

6.238 EUR (20)

6.960 EUR (2024/01/29)
5.662 EUR (2024/07/05)
6.960 EUR (2024/01/29)
5.662 EUR (2024/07/05)

Number of
trades
2

2,744
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222311635
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421790

ASAHI KASEI CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
05

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:17 6.442 EUR

16:15 7.60 USD

19:31 6.442 EUR

08:13 6.442 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2606011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9485756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9485756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18759

ASAHI KASEI CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AsahiKASEI

Contact Details
ASAHI KASEI

1-1-2, Yurakucho, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8440
Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3507-2060
Fax: +81-3-3507-2495
E-mail: -
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